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Description

198903240000
83500

03/24/1989
12:00:00

WALKER
MELINDA S

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

5 810

199303240000
80041

03/24/1993
02:44:03

WALKER
MELINDA S

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

199703240000
89111

03/24/1997
10:59:15

WALKER
MELINDA S

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
CO

200103270001
11911

03/27/2001
12:24:48

WALKER
MELINDA S

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200504070001
63770

04/07/2005
02:44:27

WALKER
MELINDA S

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200904090001
32180

04/09/2009
01:44:35

WALKER
MELINDA S

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY


