Search (	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198903240000 83500	03/24/1989 12:00:00	WALKER MELINDA S		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	5	810				Description
199303240000 80041	03/24/1993 02:44:03	WALKER MELINDA S		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA						
199703240000 89111	03/24/1997 10:59:15	WALKER MELINDA S		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE CO						
200103270001 11911	03/27/2001 12:24:48	WALKER MELINDA S		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200504070001 63770	04/07/2005 02:44:27	WALKER MELINDA S		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
	04/09/2009 01:44:35	WALKER MELINDA S		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						